5 mm

OEM

Marchio
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

Riferimento
299 1668
299 4086
299 5631
299 6091
299 6605
299 7702
424 708 35
425 481 91

BP2925TR

FRENANTE

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Spessore [mm)]

N° WVA

Sistema frenante
Altezza [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Specificazione

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
AKEBONO
ATE

ATE
AUGER
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CEl
DELPHI

DENCKERMANN

DON

EQUAL QUALITY

FERODO
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREN-J
FTE

1®)

B. PADS IVECO
Disponibile
8050141040030
17,1

29121

Brembo

66,6

164,7

TRUCK FORMULA

Riferimento
37299
AN-4298K
13.0460-4989.2
604989

94482
2912114530
510641
573506B
ADL144226
0986 424 749
0 986 424 833
P A6 021
BP2925TR
584.015
LP1802
B110911
PCP1691
PF1070
FCV1315
FVR1315
3494

239081
BL1868A2


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FTE

GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

IWIS

JURID

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MECDIESEL
MGA

MINTEX
NECTO
OPTIMAL
PAGID

PAGID

PAGID

PE Automotive
QH Benelux
QUARO
QUINTON HAZELL
R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN

BL1868D2
6115349
8DB 355 005-411
C4062
C4074

8DB 355 005-411
C4062
C4074
HP7426
141208 G
141208-200
141208-204
141208-208
PBP4086
2912114530
05P955A
GDB1534
GDB1534
GDB1534
GDB1534
GDB1534
GDB1534
570486
MGA763
MDB2571
FD6886V
12202

8DB 355 005-411
C4062
C4074
086.353-10A
BP1454
QP7259C
BP1454
RB1208 G
RB1208-200
RB1208-204
RB1208-208
2651.10
2651.10
239081
SPA925TR
709.1
8700.046
8700.460



TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRW

TRW /KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

2912117004 T3018
291211700 4 T3035
29121 18304 T3018
29121 183 0 4 T3078
2912111

8110 15028
GDB1534

GDB1534

GDB1534

541717

541717

541717

541717
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